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PRESS BRAKE TOOLING USA

PT.230-A88-R08

H7.87" - 200.00 mm - 88°

‘TOOLS CODE

‘ ‘LENGHT inch/mm ‘ ‘WElGHT Ib/kg ‘

1812.918.02 - SC3 |

119.89"/ 505 mm | | 71.43 Ibs / 31.40 Kg|

|| [812.918.02 - sF2 |

131.70"/ 805 mm| [108.47 Ibs / 49.20 kg|
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Type SF2

3.54"
90.00 mm

1.48"
37.50 mm

H 7.87"-200.00 mm / 88° /R 0.031"-0.80 mm
H 7.84"-199.03 mm / 88° /R 0.120" - 3.00 mm
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88°
R0.031" - 0.80 mm

r=—— 9.06" - 230.00 mm
r-—— 7.87" - 200.00 mm

PT.230-A88-R08
PT.230-A88-R3

PUNCH / PT SERIES

CK 45

Bonificato
Tempered

Edge
55-60 HRC
MAX LOAD

25.90
TONS / FT

85.00
TONS /' M
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